
EMP 2020-2025 Schedule for EMP Core Group 

8.12.2020 

Date Task 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 EMP Core Group Emergency Meeting 
1. Email to EMP Core Group on Thursday, July 30, 2020 for August 13 

meeting with the draft Goals  
2. Review and provide feedback on the draft Goals 
3. Review and provide feedback on the student services data 

implications 
4. After revision (if any), EMP Core Group disseminate the draft Goals 

to their constitutions and seek for feedback. EMP Core Group will 
bring the feedback to EMP Core Group Meeting on Thursday, 
September 3, 2020. 

5. Remind EMP Core Group that the Draft EMP will be sent to them on 
August 17. 

 

Monday, August 17, 2020 1. Draft EMP emailed to EMP Core Group 
2. Draft EMP emailed to the campus for feedback and due on Monday, 

August 31, 2020.  
 

Friday, August 21, 2020 Opening day: share the Draft EMP to the campus 
 

Thursday, Sept 3, 2020 EMP Core Group Meeting 
Finalize EMP 

 

Monday, Sept 7, 2020 
 

Final version to senates and SGC 

Monday, Sept 14 or Sept 28 1st read: Academic Senate, Classified Senate, and Student Senate 
 

Monday, Sept 28 or Oct 12 2nd read: Academic Senate, Classified Senate, and Student Senate 
 

Wednesday, Sept 23 and Oct 14 1st and 2nd reads: SGC 
 

Monday, Oct 19, 2020 College Assembly 
 

November 2020 Governing Board 
 

 


